
 

SIGN UP SHEET 
State Project No. 135-301 & 301-163  

Replacement of Metro North Bridge over Atlantic Street and Stamford Railroad Yard with  

Catenary and track improvements.  

Wednesday April 19, 2017, at 10:00 A.M. 
COMPANY NAME Town & State Contact Info  

Todd McGillivray 

Cianbro/Middlesex XVI, A 

Joint Venture 

Littleton, MA TMcGill@middlesexco.com 

 
2 

 

Gabe Ebanks 

Halmar International, LLC 

Nanuet, NY GEbanks@halmarinternational.com 

 
2 

Victor Zhang 

Judlau Contracting, Inc 

College Point, NY vzhang@ohlusa.com 2 

Mike Schmitzer 

Kiewit Infrastructure Co 

Woodcliff Lake, NY Mike.Schmitzer@kiewit.com 

 
2 

Steve Heizman 

Manafort Brothers, Inc.  

Plainville CT sheizman@manafort.com 

 
2 

Bill Charleton 

Mohawk Northeast, Inc. 

Plantsville, CT bill@mohawknortheast.com 

 
3 

Walt Koziol 

O & G Industries, Inc 

Torrington, CT wendywagner@ogind.com 

 
3 

John Carpenter 

Skanska Koch, Inc. 

Carteret NJ 

 

michael.defreitas@skanska.com 

 
1 

Tully Construction Co., Inc. Flushing NY 

 

  

Jeff Terjesen 

Walsh Construction 

Company II, LLC 

Canton MA 

 

jterjesen@walshgroup.com 

 
2 

Bernie Doherty 

White, J.F., Contracting Co. 

Framingham MA 

 

bdoherty@jfwhite.com 

 
4 

Timothy Caulfield 

Yonkers Contracting Co. Inc. 

Yonkers, NY timc@yonkerscontractingco.com 

 
4 

Allison Malangone 

Nicholson Construction 

Newark, NJ allison.malangone@nicholsonconstruction.com 

 
1 

Dave McCarthy 

Granite Construction  
Terrytown, NY Dave.McCarthy@gcinc.com 

 
3 

Hugo DelRosso 

US Ecology 
Watertown, CT hugo.delrosso@usecology.com 1 

Justin Echevaria 

Railworks Track Services 

Westfield, MA JEchevaria@railworks.com 

 
1 

Kim Gravelle 

Lockwood Remediation 

Technologies, LLC 

Leominster, MA kgravelle@lrt-llc.net 

 
2 

Alan Watka 

Hub Foundation Co., Inc. 

Chelmsford, MA reynolds.cushing@hubfoundation.com 

 
1 

Brian McLellan 

Mammoet USA North 

Guelph ON,Canada Brian.McLellan@mammoet.com 

 
2 

Strati Patrakis 

Standard Demolition 

Services, Inc. 

Trumbull, CT  CReilly@DemolitionServices.com 

 
3 
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Shane O’Neill  

Moretrench 

Assonet, MA soneill@moretrench.com 
 

2 

Larry Laurello 

Delta Railroad 

Ashtabula, OH lfl@deltarr.com 2 

Brian Eastman 

Hayward Baker, Inc. 

Middletown, CT bweastman@HaywardBaker.com 1 

David Lariviere 

Barnhart Crane & Rigging 

Middletown CT dlariviere@barnhartcrane.com 

 
1 

Blake Boma 

Herzog 

St. Joseph MO bboma@herzog.com 

 

1 

Jacob Hayden  

Mass Electric Const.Co 

Woodcliff Lake, NY jacob.hayden@kiewit.com 

 

1 

Tim McCabe 

Railroad, Construction Co. 

Paterson, NJ JosephineV@rccmail.net 

 

1 
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